July 23, 2011

Radius presents Episode 04: Art of Failure’s “8 Silences.”

The Sketchpad series is a monthly presentation of audio material that relates to content
from previous episodes of Radius. The series highlights peripheral work that influences research

and production.

The programming is organized for the radio show Transmission Arts. The show includes an
international and local roster of Distract & Disable, framework, Giant Ear))), Pirates Week,
Radia, Radio Wonderland, and The Shortwave Report.

Sketchpad broadcasts on 90.7 fm every fourth Saturday from 12:00pm to 4:00pm EST in Greene and
Columbia counties, New York on WGXC: Hands On Radio.

WGXC is a program of freel@3point9, a nonprofit arts organization that focus on defining and
cultivating the genre of Transmission Arts since 1997.

Playlist:

Artist
Art of Failure

Edouard Scott

John Cage
Milan Knizak

John Cage & David
Tudor

Alvin Lucier
Max Neuhaus
Oval

Paul Demarinis

John Bischoff
Yasunao Tone
Atau Tanaka

Paul Panhuysen
Reynols

Walter Canciusi
Yasunao Tone
William Basinski
Pawl Janicki
Cory Arcangel
Ryoji Ikeda
Jacob Kirkegaard

Yann Laguay

Art of Failure

Track
8 Silences

Au Clair de la Lune — French Folk

Song (1860 Phonautogram)

Imaginary Landscape No. 1
Broken Music Composition

Variations 4 — Performance
Introduction

I'm Sitting In A Room
Radio Net Part 2
Commerce Server

Etaion Shrdlu (Wax Cylinder)

Surface 11

Part 1

Global String

Raw Components

Blanktapes

Computer Music (Utopia)
Wounded Man’yo 36-7

Dip 4

Ping Melody — excerpt 1

666

Data.googolplex

Swimming Pool

Cutter Off — LP Fabrication
Process

Infinite Stream Loop — 01.07.2011

Album

Radius Episode 04

Recorded on April 9, 1860: 1861
Desposit, Academie des Sciences
(No. 324), Number 5

Fluxus Anthology

Variations 4 — From A Live
Performance At The
Feigen/Palmer Gallery In Los
Angeles

Source Magazine

Radio Net

94 Diskont

The Edison Effect: A Listener’s
Companion

The Glass Hand

Solo For Wounded CD

The Mexican Jumping Beans
UbuWeb / PennSound Archive
Computer Music

Self-Titled

The Disintegrated Loops III
Ping Melody — selected tracks

Dataplex
4 Rooms
Appelboom10@

Infinite Stream Loop

Format
Mp3

Mp3

Mp3
Mp3

Mp3

Mp3
Mp3
Mp3

Mp3

Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3
Mp3

Mp3
Mp3

Year
2011

1860

1939
1963

1965

1969
1977
1994

1995

1996
1997
1998
1999
1999
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2005
2006

2007
2011



