July 23, 2011

Radius presents Episode 04: Art of Failure's "8 Silences."

The Sketchpad series is a monthly presentation of audio material that relates to content from previous episodes of Radius. The series highlights peripheral work that influences research and production.

The programming is organized for the radio show <u>Transmission Arts</u>. The show includes an international and local roster of <u>Distract & Disable</u>, <u>framework</u>, <u>Giant Ear)))</u>, <u>Pirates Week</u>, <u>Radio Wonderland</u>, and <u>The Shortwave Report</u>.

Sketchpad broadcasts on 90.7 fm every fourth Saturday from 12:00pm to 4:00pm EST in Greene and Columbia counties, New York on WGXC: Hands On Radio.

WGXC is a program of $\underline{\text{free103point9}}$, a nonprofit arts organization that focus on defining and cultivating the genre of Transmission Arts since 1997.

Playlist:

Artist	Track	Album	Format	Year
Art of Failure	8 Silences	Radius Episode 04	Mp3	2011
Edouard Scott	Au Clair de la Lune — French Folk Song (1860 Phonautogram)	Recorded on April 9, 1860: 1861 Desposit, Academie des Sciences (No. 324), Number 5	Mp3	1860
John Cage	Imaginary Landscape No. 1		Mp3	1939
Milan Knizak	Broken Music Composition	Fluxus Anthology	Mp3	1963
John Cage & David Tudor	Variations 4 — Performance Introduction	Variations 4 — From A Live Performance At The Feigen/Palmer Gallery In Los Angeles	Мр3	1965
Alvin Lucier	I'm Sitting In A Room	Source Magazine	Mp3	1969
Max Neuhaus	Radio Net Part 2	Radio Net	Mp3	1977
Oval	Commerce Server	94 Diskont	Mp3	1994
Paul Demarinis	Etaion Shrdlu (Wax Cylinder)	The Edison Effect: A Listener's Companion	Мр3	1995
John Bischoff	Surface 11	The Glass Hand	Mp3	1996
Yasunao Tone	Part 1	Solo For Wounded CD	Mp3	1997
Atau Tanaka	Global String		Mp3	1998
Paul Panhuysen	Raw Components	The Mexican Jumping Beans	Mp3	1999
Reynols	Blanktapes	UbuWeb / PennSound Archive	Mp3	1999
Walter Canciusi	Computer Music (Utopia)	Computer Music	Mp3	2002
Yasunao Tone	Wounded Man'yo 36-7	Self-Titled	Mp3	2002
William Basinski	Dip 4	The Disintegrated Loops III	Mp3	2003
Pawl Janicki	Ping Melody — excerpt 1	Ping Melody — selected tracks	Mp3	2003
Cory Arcangel	666		Mp3	2004
Ryoji Ikeda	Data.googolplex	Dataplex	Mp3	2005
Jacob Kirkegaard	Swimming Pool	4 Rooms	Mp3	2006
Yann Laguay	Cutter Off — LP Fabrication Process	Appelboom10	Мр3	2007
Art of Failure	Infinite Stream Loop - 01.07.2011	Infinite Stream Loop	Mp3	2011